FINANCE DIVISION, SHARE DEPARTMENT

HO: 5, SANSAD MARG, NEW DELHI-110 001 Tel Nos : 23708257, Fax No : 011-23766079 E-mail : hosd@pnb.co.in

Ref: FDSD /2017-18

Scrip Code: PNB	Scrip Code: 532461
The Assistant Vice President - Listing	The Dy. General Manager - Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
"Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex	
Bandra (East)	Dalal Street
MUMBAI - 400051	MUMBAI - 400051

Dear Sir.

Reg: Loss of Share Certificate of Deepika Folio No.0019368 and Shri D Srinivas (Folio No.0066177) and Issuance of Duplicate Share certificate

Pursuant to regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the exchange is hereby informed that the holders of below mentioned share certificate of bank have reported the same as lost:

S. No.	Name of shareholder(s)	Folio No.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. of shares	No. of shares
1	Deepika	0019368	1189	917001-917500	500
2.	D Srinivas	0066177	4392	3663491-3663990	500

As such, all concerned are requested to take note of the above.

Thanking you

Yours sincerely

Date: 19.05.2017

(Ḥalbir Singh) Company Secretary



FINANCE DIVISION, SHARE DEPARTMENT 5, SANSAD MARG, NEW DELHI-110001

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate(s) of the Bank mentioned below have been reported lost / misplaced / stolen and the registered holder(s) thereof / claimant(s) thereto has/have requested for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

5.	Name of	-		nave requested fo	i issue c
No.	Shareholder(s)	No.	Certificate No.	No. of	No. of Shares
2	DEEPIKA	0019368	1189	Snares	onares
	USRINIVAS	00004==	1100	917001-917500	500
n ca	se any person ha	s any clair	m(s) in room	3663491-3663990	500

In case any person has any claim(s) in respect of the said shares/any objection(s) for the issuance of duplicate certificate(s) in favour of the above stated shareholder(s)/claimant(s), he/she/they should lodge their claim or objection within 15 days of the date of publication of this notice. If within 15 days from the date hereof no claim is received by the bank in respect of the said certificate, duplicate share certificate(s) will be issued. The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above

Date: 18.05.2017 Place: New Delhi

For Punjab National Bank (Balbir Singh) Company Secretary

वित्त प्रभाग, शेयर विभाग, 5 संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

सार्वजनिक सूचना

एतव्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि नीचे उल्लिखित बैंक के शेयर सर्टिफिकेट, सार्टिफिकेट्स खो गये/चोरी हुए रिपॉट किए गये हैं तथा उनके पंजीकृत धारक(को)/ दावेदार(रॉ) ने डुप्तीकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट जारी करने के लिए अनुरोध किया है।

क्र. शेयरधारक का	फोलियों नं	ट जारी करने के लिए अनुरोध किया है।			
सं. नाम 1 दीपिका	Harai A.	प्रमाण पत्र संख्या	and to	when the	
2 डी. श्रीनिवास	0019368	1189	917001-917500	संख्या	
दि कथित शेयरों के स	0066177	4392	3663491-3663990	500	

यदि कथित शेयरों के संबंध में किसी व्यक्ति का कोई दावा/उक्त शेयरधारक(कों)/ वाव कावत सवरा क पावन में बुप्लीकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट/(सर्टिफिकेट्स) जारी करने के लिए आपित हो तो अपना दावा या आपित इस सूचना के प्रकाशन के 15 दिन के भीतर दर्ज करना चाहिए। यदि इसकी तिथि से 15 दिन के भीतर बैंक द्वारा कथित शेयरों के संबंध में कोई दावा प्राप्त नहीं होता तो डुप्लीकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट / (सर्टिफिकेट्स) जारी कर विए जाएंगे। जनता को एतदवारा ऊपर बताए गए सर्टिफिकेट(स) के विरुद्ध किसी भी तरह से लेन-देन करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है।

दिनांक : 18.05.2017 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

BS 19-05-17

कृते पंजाब नैशनल बैंक (बलबीर सिंह) कम्पनी सचिव